
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
5 

121 
89 
72 

221 
48 

145 
25 
79 
15 

Class 
PSKA 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

SS 

PSKA 

SS 

PSKB 

SS 

Name 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER 
GONÇALO BONET ALLAGE 

GIOVANI GIROTTO 
THIAGO DE CASTRO 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
LEONARDO TORRES 
FERNANDO LUIS SCOTTI 
RAFAEL SILVA MANSUR 
EDWARD VEIGA FACHINI 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 

11 
8 
2 
4 
7 

Best Tm 
49.793 
50.783 
51.115 
51.375 
51.408 
51.581 
52.318 
56.336 
56.419 

Diff 

0.990 
1.322 
1.582 
1.615 
1.788 
2.525 
6.543 
6.626 

Gap 

0.990 
0.332 
0.260 
0.033 
0.173 
0.737 
4.018 
0.083 

In Lap 
6 
3 
6 
3 
5 
4 
1 
4 
7 
0 

Nat 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 

CURITIBA 
PINHAIS 
SJP 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 
JOINVILLE 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/09/2020 14:15:40 
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PARANAENSE DE KART 2020 
SENIOR A/B/SS/SSM 

3o Treino livre - SENIOR A/B/SS/SSM 

Practice (24:00 Time) started at 13:50:07 

RACELAND INTERNACIONAL 1,250 km 

17/09/2020 13:50 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

